
Morris Area Schools 
New Employee Form 

 
 
Date:_6/9/25_________ 
 
 
Employee Name: _see attached_______________  
 
Employee Home Email:  ________________________ 
 
 
Position:     __Section tournaments_ ​ Department:  _Activities__________  
 
 
Employee Starting Date: _5/22/25______________ 
 
 
Name of person replacing (if applicable): __________________________________ 
 
___________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
Salary/Hourly rate: __$40 per game_______​ ​          Step:_________ 
 
 
First full year of eligible for tenure: ___________ 
 
 
Decrease or increase in hours and reason: ________________________ 
 
 
Current hours:________​ Change to new hours: _______________ 

(6.75 qualifies for benefits) 
 
_____   reference check completed 
 
 
 
Signature of Supervisor:         __Scott Turnbull____________________  



Jade Marty - jmarty@chokioalberta.k12.mn.us 
Harmony Coverdale  - hcoverdale@chokioalberta.k12.mn.us 
Haley Kill - hkill@chokioalberta.k12.mn.us 
Ashlin Gibson - agibson@chokioalberta.k12.mn.us 
Ozzy Jerome - ojerome@chokioalberta.k12.mn.us 
Greyson Meichner  donovanee@gmail.com 
Mason Rapp mrapp@morris.umn.edu 
Keegan Zahl   kzahl2026@isd2769.org 
 


